vor - zur'i.ick\

vor - zur(jck\

Wendekarten
Fur 35+ 19

das Troll - Spiel
64 + 19 72 +19
53+ 29 28 + 29
65 + 29 37+ 29




54

2

57

66

83

82

oL



vor - zur'i.ick\

44 + 39

vor - zur(jck\

42 + 49

vor - zur'ijck\

53 + 39

el
fagipi- ' 1Y
vor - zur‘ijck\

33 + 49

vor - zur'ijck\

L7 + 39

\' -
=i 0
fagipi- ' Y
vor - zur'ijck\

25 + 49

vor - zur'l'jck\

29 + 39

\' -
2341 1—-.‘:" |
fagipi- ' Y
vor - zur'(jck\

16 + 49




2

82

7Ly

65

83

92

86

68



vor - zur'i.ick\

38 +18

vor - zur(jck\

13 + 28

vor - zur'ijck\

574+18

el
fagipi- ' 1Y
vor - zur‘ijck\

L4 + 28

vor - zur'ijck\

73+ 18

K - )
el
fagipi- ' Y
vor - zur'ijck\

65 + 28

vor - zur'l'jck\

26 + 18

K - )
Rl
fagipi- ' Y
vor - zur'(jck\

56 + 28




41

72

93

8L

56

75

2

Lyly



vor - zur'i.ick\

34 + 38

vor - zur(jck\

27 + 48

vor - zur'ijck\

25 + 38

el
fagipi- ' 1Y
vor - zur‘ijck\

36 + 48

vor - zur'ijck\

43 + 38

K - )
el
fagipi- ' Y
vor - zur'ijck\

14 + 48

vor - zur'l'jck\

57 + 38

K - )
Rl
fagipi- ' Y
vor - zur'(jck\

48 + 48




75

8L

62

26

72

63

81

95



zurick - vor

38 - 29

42 - 29

76 - 29

78 - 29

zurick - vor

Wendekarten

fur
das Troll - Spiel

‘; .
zurick - vor

zurtck - vor

21 -19

N ]
zurick - vor

zurtck - vor

73-19

M

Ll - 19




13

47

49

72

Sh

25



zurick - vor

87 - 49

21 - 49

zurick - vor

T %
zurick - vor

zurtck - vor

N ]
zurick - vor

zurtck - vor

71 -39

M

o4 - 39




24

15

38

42

17

43

32

55



zurick - vor

72 - 28

83 -28

54 - 28

57-28

zurick - vor

35-18

T %
zurick - vor

zurtck - vor

43 -18

N ]
zurick - vor

zurtck - vor

56 -18

M

64 -18




Lyly

55

26

29

17

25

38

46



zurick - vor

95-148

83 -48

81 -u8

zurick - vor

68 - 38

T %
zurick - vor

zurtck - vor

92 - 38

N ]
zurick - vor

zurtck - vor

M

57 - 38




47

35

28

33

30

54

46

19
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